
Class 
1s1 

1st 
1st 

1st 

1st 

1st 

1st 
1s 

1st 

1st 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 
2nd 

2nd 

3rd 

3rd 

3rd 

3rd 

3rd 

3rd 

3rd 

3rd 

3rd 
3rd 

4th 

4th 

4th 

4th 

4th 

4th 
4th 

4th 

4th 

4th 

Sth 

5th 

Sth 
5th 

Sth 

Sth 

Sth 

Sth 

Sth 

5th 

Sth 

6th 

6th 

6th 

6th 
6th 

S. No. 

2 

3 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 
12 

13 
14 

15 

16 
17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 
26 

27 

28 
29 

30 
31 

32 

33 
34 

35 
36 
37 

38 
39 
40 

41 

42 

43 
44 

49 

46 

47 

48 
49 

50 

51 

52 

S3 

54 

55 

56 

SRI GURU NANAK PUBLIC SCHOOL, BASAI 

BOOK LIST Session 2024-2025 

Book Name 

fRl (da) 
Marldang 

English (Grammar) 
Joyfull Mathematics 

Art of Writing 
Art Skills 

WOWI World Within World (G.K.) 
My World (E.V.S.) 

English Grammar 
English Book (marldang) 

Joyfull Mathematics 

The Art of Writing 
G.K. (WOWI) 

My World (E.V.S.) 
Art Sklls 

Englsh I (Marry Gold) 
English Il (Santoor) 

English Grammar (Grammer and 

Composition vibs) 
Hindi (frAfA) 

Hindi Grammar (vm) 
Mathematics 

E.V.S. 

Computer (Junctlon) 
G.K. 

Art Sklls 
Sanskrit 

Marigold Eng-l 
Grammar Eng-l 

Hindi-l 
Hindi-l 
E.V.S. 

ART 

Sanskrit 

Computer 
G.K. 

Maths 

Rufn (Hindl) 

English Marlgold 
Grammar and compositlon 

Looking arround 
Mathe maglc 

Active Mathematics 

Computer (Junction) 
Art Skills 

WOWI world Within World (G.K.) 
Hindi Grammar (Hm) 

Maths 
Sclence 

English (honey suckle) 
English (A pact with the sun) 

Book Price 

65 

260 

125 

65 

195 

200 

125 

125 

240 

180 

205 
69 
220 
6 
270 

125 

125 

250 
208 
125 

105 

275 

105 

280 

260 

105 

280 

270 

125 

56 

119.23 
305 

64.9 

305 

64.9 

125 

41.94 

285 
290 

260 

64.93 

315 
S6 

64.93 

320 

64.93 
64.93 
272 

285 

125 

310 

220 
83 

100 

100 

Publlcation 
NCERT 

Future Kids 

All Rights Reserved Blue Print Education 
NCERT 

CEC- Holy Falth communicatlve skills through 
NCERT 

Blueprint Educatlon 
Arya Publishing Company 

Eupheus Learning 
Bhartl Bhawan 

CEC- Holy Falth 
NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

Future Kids 

Blueprint Education 
Blueprint Education 
Eupheus Learning 

Bharti Bhawan 
Arya Publlshing Company 

NCERT (old) 
NCERT (New) 

Eapheus Learning 

NCERT 

Future Kids 
Full Marks 

NCERT 

TUK 

Eapheus Learning 
Arya Publishing Company 

NCERT 

NCERT 

Eupheus Learning 
NCERT 

Future Kids 
NCERT 

Arya Publishlng Company 
NCERT 

TUK 

Eupheus Learning 
Simplifying Education 

NCERT 

Future Klds 

NCERT 

NCERT 

Eupheus Learning 
NCERT 

NCERT 

Focus Learning 
TUK 

Arya Publlishing Company 
Eupheus Learnlng 

Future Klds 
NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 



6th 

6th 

6t 

6th 

6th 

6th 

6th 

7th 

7th 

7th 

7th 

7t 

7th 

7th 

7th 

7t 

7th 

7th 

7th 

8th 

8t 

8th 

8th 

8th 

8th 

8t 
8th 

8th 

8th 

8th 

8th 

8th 

8th 

9th 

9th 

9th 

9th 

9th 

9th 
9th 

9th 

9th 

9th 

9th 

9th 

9th 

10th 

10th 

10th 

10th 

10th 

10th 

10th 

10th 

10th 

10th 

10th 

10th 

11th Sci 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 
69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 
87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

108 

109 

110 

111 

112 

113 

114 

115 

Hindi (aHI) 
Hindi (ata FN 

Computer 
English Grammar 

Genral Knowledge 
Social Science 
Sanskrit (*fa) 

Bal Mahabharat Katha 
An Alien Hand 

Science 
Our Past 

Our Environment 

Spcial and Political life 
Basant 

Ruchira 

Honey Comb 
Hindi Grammar (3m) 

English Grammar (Exle in Grammar) 
Genral Knowledge 

Basant 

Bharat Ki Khoj 
Hindi Grammar (meax) 

Honey Dew 
It So Happened 

Grammar 
Science 

Social and Political life 
Our Past Ill 

Resource & Development 
Mathematics 

Computer Junction 
Genral Knowledge 

Ruchira 

AGU 9q& (Hindi I) 
pftl (Hindi I ) 
Tetfci (Hindi l ) 

Science 

Beehive (English) 
Moment (English) 

Physical Activity Trainer (P.A.T.) 
Mathematics 

Information Tecnology (1.T.) 
History 
Political 

Economics 

Geography 
ptti - Hindi Supplementary 

f&ti (Hindi l ) 
Mathematics 

First Flight ( English) 
Footprints without feet 
Suplementary (English) 

Science 
India & Contemporary World I 

(History) 
Contemporary India (Geography) 

Understanding Economic 
Development (Economics) 

Democratic Politics I| 

PAT 

IT 

Physics (Part-1) 

60 

50 

290 

250 

200 

190 

85 

90 

55 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

230 

250 

210 

60 

60 

250 

60 

55 

250 
64 

64 

60 

64 

290 

210 

55 

378 

29 

53 

149 

64 

34 

380 

154 

575 

115 

80 

50 

65 

30 

60 
140 

70 

35 

165 

125 

65 

65 

80 

340 

625 

150 

NCERT 

NCERT 

TUK 

Cordova 

Modern Publisher 
NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 
NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

Future Kids 

Cordova 
Modern Publisher 

NCERT 

NCERT 

Future Kids 
NCERT 

NCERT 

Cordova 
NCERT 

NCERT 
NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

TUK 

Modern Publisher 
NCERT 

V.K. Global 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 
Book Alooza 

NCERT 

SP By Monika Chopra 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

Full Marks 

SP Degital 

NCERT 



11th Sci. 
11th Sci. 
11th Sci. 
11th Sci. 
11th Sci. 

11th Sci. 
11th Sci. 

11th Sci. 
11th Sci. 
11th Arts 

11th Arts 

11th Arts 

11th Com. 

12th Art 

116 

12th Art 

117 

12th Com. 

12th Com. 

118 

119 

120 
121 

122 

123 

124 

125 

126 

127 

11th Com. 
11th Com. 
12th Sci 132 

128 

129 

130 

12th Sci. 133 

12th Sci. 134 
12th Sci. 135 

12th Sci. 136 

12th Sci. 137 
12th Sci. 138 
12th Sci. 139 

12th Sci. 140 

12th Sci. 141 

12th Sci. 142 

12th Art 143 

12th Art 144 

131 

147 

148 

149 

12th Com. 150 

12th Com. 151 

/oo3S 

Physics (Part-2) 

*Sr 

Chemistry (Part-1) 
Chemistry (Part-2) 

Mathematics 
Hornbill (English -1) 

Snapshots (English-2) 

1TU Nan 

Biology 
Physical Activity Tralner (P.A.T.) 

Yoga 
Themes in world History 

indian Constitution at work (Political 

sci.) 

Indian Economics Development (Eco 
Political Theory -! 

) 
Statics For Economics (Eco-I) 

Accounts 

Bst 

Physics (Part-1) 
Physics (Part-2) 

Chemistry (Part-1) 
Chemistry (Part-2) 

Mathematics(Part-1) 
Mathematlcs (Part-2) 

Biology 
English -1 (Flamingo) 

English -2 (Vistas) 
Yoga 

Physical Activity Trainer (P.A.T.) 
Themes in Indian History-l 
Themes in Indian History-I| 
Themes in Indian History-ll 

Contemporary world Politics 

Political Science -| 

Macro Economics 

Indian Development Economics 
Bst 

Accounts 

135 

215 

120 

210 

65 

45 

230 

340 

360 

180 

100 

100 

110 

200 

155 

200 

155 

150 

155 

220 

70 

50 

360 

360 

90 

110 

130 

115 

155 

603 

756 

756 

498 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

Saraswati 

Full Marks 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 
NCERT 

NCERT 

Full Marks 

Saraswati 
NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

V.K. Global Publication Pvt. Ltd. 

GAGAN KAPUR Dhanpat Rai Co. (P) Ltd.Delhi 
V.K. Global Publication Pvt. Ltd. 

Arya Book Deput ABD Educational Publication 

12th Art 145 

146 


