SRI GURU NANAK PUBLIC SCHOOL, BASAI

BOOK LIST Session 2024-2025

Class	5. No.	Book Name	Book Price	Publication
1 st	1	सारगी (हिन्दी)	65	NCERT
1st	2	उगग (य्याकरण)	260	Future Kids
1st	3	हिन्दी (सुलेख)	125	All Rights Reserved Blue Print Education
1st	4	Maridang	65	NCERT
1st	5	English (Grammar)	195	CEC- Holy Faith communicative skills through
1st	6	Joyfull Mathematics	200	NCERT
lst	7	Art of Writing	125	Blueprint Education
1st	8	Art Skills	125	Arya Publishing Company
lst	9	WOWI World Within World (G.K.)	240	Eupheus Learning
1st	10	My World (E.V.S.)	180	Bharti Bhawan
2nd	11	English Grammar	205	CEC- Holy Falth
2nd	12	English Book (maridang)	65	NCERT
2nd	13	Joyfull Mathematics	220	NCERT
2nd	14	सारंगी (हिन्दी)	65	NCERT
2nd	15	उगग (व्याकरण)	270	Future Kids
2nd	16	हिन्दी (सुलेख)	125	Blueprint Education
2nd	17	The Art of Writing	125	Blueprint Education
2nd	18	G.K. (WOWI)	250	Eupheus Learning
2nd	19	My World (E.V.S.)	208	Bharti Bhawan
2nd	20	Art Skills	125	Arya Publishing Company
3rd	21	English I (Marry Gold)	105	NCERT (old)
		English II (Santoor)		NCERT (New)
3rd	22	English Grammar (Grammer and	275	Eapheus Learning
3rd	23	Composition vibs) Hindi - । (रिमझिम)	105	
3rd	23	Hindi Grammar (उमंग)	105	NCERT
3rd	24	Mathematics	280	Future Kids
3rd	26	E.V.S.	260 105	Full Marks
3rd	27	Computer (Junction)	280	NCERT TUK
3rd	28	G.K.	270	Eapheus Learning
3rd	29	Art Skills	125	Arya Publishing Company
3rd	30	Sanskrit	56	NCERT
4th	31	Marigold Eng-I	119.23	NCERT
4th	32	Grammar Eng-II	305	Eupheus Learning
4th	33	Hindi-I	64.9	NCERT
4th	34	Hindi-II	305	Future Kids
4th	35	E.V.S.	64.9	NCERT
4th	36	ART	125	Arya Publishing Company
4th	37	Sanskrit	41.94	NCERT
4th	38	Computer	285	тик
4th	39	G.K.	290	Eupheus Learning
4th	40	Maths	260	Simplifying Education
Sth	41	रिमझिम (Hindi)	64.93	NCERT
5th	42	उमग (य्याकरण हिन्दी)	315	Future Kids
Sth	43	बाल संस्कृत (भाग-3)	56	NCERT
5th	44	English Marigold	64.93	NCERT
Sth	45 46	Grammar and composition	320	Eupheus Learning
Sth Sth	40	Looking arround Mathe magic	64.93	NCERT
5th	47	Active Mathematics	64.93	NCERT
Sth	49	Computer (Junction)	272	Focus Learning
Sth	50	Art Skills	285	TUK
Sth	51	WOWI World Within World (G.K.)		Arya Publishing Company
6th	52	WOWI World Within World (G.K.) Hindi Grammar (उमग)	310	Eupheus Learning
6th	53	Maths	220 83	Future Kids
6th	54	Science	63	NCERT
6th	55	English (honey suckle)	100	NCERT
6th	56	English (A pact with the sun)	100	NCERT
	1 20 1	composition (A pact with the sun)] 100	NCERT

6th	57	Hindi (बसत)		
6th	58	Hindi (बसत) Hindi (बाल राम कथा)	60	NCERT
6th	59	Computer	50	NCERT
6th	60	English Grammar	290	TUK
6th	61	Genral Knowledge	250	Cordova
6th	62	Social Science	200	Modern Publisher
6th	63	Sanskrit (रुचिरा)	190	NCERT
7th	64	Bal Mahabharat Katha	85	NCERT
7th	65	An Alien Hand	90	NCERT
7th	66		55	NCERT
7th	67	Science	90	NCERT
7th	68	Our Past	90	NCERT
7th	69	Our Environment	90	NCERT
7th	70	Spcial and Political life	90	NCERT
7th	71	Basant	90	NCERT
7th	72	Ruchira	90	NCERT
7th	72	Honey Comb	90	NCERT
7th	-	Hindi Grammar (उमंग)	230	Future Kids
	74	English Grammar (Exle in Grammar)	250	Cordova
7th	75	Genral Knowledge	210	Modern Publisher
8th	76	Basant	60	NCERT
8th	77	Bharat Ki Khoj	60	NCERT
8th	78	Hindi Grammar (meax)	250	Future Kids
8th	79	Honey Dew	60	
8th	80	It So Happened	55	NCERT
8th	81	Grammar	250	NCERT
8th	82	Science	64	Cordova
8th	83	Social and Political life	60	NCERT
8th	84	Our Past III	64	NCERT
8th	85	Resource & Development	60	NCERT
8th	86	Mathematics		NCERT
8th	87	Computer Junction	64	NCERT
8th	88	Genral Knowledge	290	TUK
8th	89	Ruchira	210	Modern Publisher
9th	90	व्याकरण प्रबुद्ध (Hindi II)	55	NCERT
9th	91	कृतिका (Hindi I)	378	V.K. Global
9th	92	पूर्गतका (Hindi I) क्वितिज (Hindi I)	29	NCERT
9th	93		53	NCERT
9th	94	Science	149	NCERT
9th	95	Beehive (English)	64	NCERT
9th	96	Moment (English)	34	NCERT
9th		Physical Activity Trainer (P.A.T.)	380	Book Alooza
9th	97	Mathematics	154	NCERT
	98	Information Tecnology (I.T.)	575	SP By Monika Chopra
9th	99	History	115	NCERT
9th	100	Political	80	NCERT
9th	101	Economics		
9th	102	Geography	50	NCERT
10th	103	कृतिका - Hindi Supplementary	65	NCERT
10th	103	Refare Constants	30	NCERT
10th	104	क्षितिज (Hindi I)	60	NCERT
10th	105	Mathematics	140	NCERT
1001	100	First Flight (English)	70	NCERT
10th	107	Footprints without feet	35	
104		Suplementary (English)	33	NCERT
10th	108	Science	165	NCERT
10th	109	India & Contemporary World II	105	
		(History)	125	NCERT
10th	110	Contemporary India (Geography)	65	NCERT
10th	111	Understanding Economic		
1010	111	Development (Economics)	65	NCERT
10th	112	Democratic Politics II	80	
				NCERT
10th	113			
10th 10th	113 114	PAT	340	Full Marks
10th 10th 11th Sci.	113 114 115	IT Physics (Part-1)	625 150	Full Marks SP Degital

11th Sci.	116	Physics (Part-2)	135	NCERT
11th Sci.	117	Chemistry (Part-1)	215	NCERT
11th Sci.	118	Chemistry (Part-2)	120	NCERT
11th Sci.	119	Mathematics	210	NCERT
11th Sci.	120	Hornbill (English -1)	65	NCERT
11th Sci.	121	Snapshots (English-2)	45	NCERT
11th Sci.	122	Biology	230	NCERT
11th Sci.	123	Physical Activity Trainer (P.A.T.)	340	Saraswati
11th Sci.	124	Yoga	360	Full Marks
11th Arts	125	Themes in world History	180	NCERT
11th Arts	126	indian Constitution at work (Political	100	NCERT
11th Arts	127	sci.) Political Theory -I	100	NCERT
11th Com.	128	Indian Economics Development (Eco -	110	NCERT
	129	Statics For Economics (Eco-II)		NCERT
11th Com.	130	Accounts		NCERT
11th Com.	131	Bst		NCERT
12th Sci.	132	Physics (Part-1)	200	NCERT
12th Sci.	133	Physics (Part-2)	155	NCERT
12th Sci.	134	Chemistry (Part-1)	200	NCERT
12th Sci.	135	Chemistry (Part-2)	155	NCERT
12th Sci.	136	Mathematics(Part-1)	150	NCERT
12th Sci.	137	Mathematics (Part-2)	155	NCERT
12th Sci.	138	Biology	220	NCERT
12th Sci.	139	English -1 (Flamingo)	70	NCERT
12th Sci.	140	English -2 (Vistas)	50	NCERT
12th Sci.	141	Yoga	360	Full Marks
12th Sci.	142	Physical Activity Trainer (P.A.T.)	360	Saraswati
12th Art	143	Themes in Indian History-I	90	NCERT
12th Art	144	Themes in Indian History-II	110	NCERT
12th Art	145	Themes in Indian History-III	130	NCERT
12th Art	146	Contemporary world Politics	115	NCERT
12th Art	147	Political Science -II	155	NCERT
12th Com.	148	Macro Economics	603	V.K. Global Publication Pvt. Ltd.
12th Com.	149	Indian Development Economics	756	GAGAN KAPUR Dhanpat Rai Co. (P) Ltd.Delhi
12th Com.	150	Bst	756	V.K. Global Publication Pvt. Ltd.
12th Com.	151	Accounts	498	Arya Book Deput ABD Educational Publication

